® Christchurch NZ
PH: (03) 968 3230
FAX: (03) 968 3231
www.aquaspec.co.nz 0800 353 966
Auckland NZ
PH: (09) 919 7600
FAX: (09) 919 7604
Distributed
by:
Section A-6
Dorot Bronze - 45 & 91 Series
Valve Size 20mm 25mm 40mm 50mm 80mm 40mm 50mm 80mm
Conn Type Code BSP BSP BSP BSP BSP BSP - A BSP - A BSP - A
Model  D45-34 D45-1 D45-15 D45-2 D45-
323
D91-15 D91-2 D91-323
Price
Basic Valve  180.00 190.00 338.00 420.00 614.00 341.00 412.50 613.46
Manual Control Valve M 259.00 265.00 406.00 508.00 676.00 429.00 475.00 676.92
Electric Solenoid 3-Way Irrigation EL3W 341.00 346.50 484.00 547.80 759.00 517.00 492.50 693.00
Electric Solenoid 3-Way Industrial EL1 385.00 390.50 528.00 587.50 851.00 561.00 640.00 851.44
Press.Red. 3-Way 29-100 Pilot PR3W 385.00 390.50 528.00 607.00 863.00 561.00 662.00 863.00
Pressure Reducing  Electric 3-Way
Plastic Pilot
PREL3W 511.50 540.00 671.00 734.80 946.00 687.50 679.50 880.00
Press Reducing 2-Way Watts
Plastic Pilot
PR2W 354.20 360.00 468.00 550.00 744.00 484.00 542.50 743.00
Pressure Reducing 2-Way Dorot
Brass Pilot
PR2WB 750.00 750.00 925.00 1,007.00 1,201.00 928.00 999.50 1,222.70
Pressure Sustaining 2-Way Dorot
Brass Pilot
PS2WB 750.00 750.00 925.00 1,007.00 1,201.00 928.00 999.50 1,222.70
Pressure Sustaining 3-Way Plastic
Pilot
PS3W 385.00 390.50 538.00 607.00 863.00 561.00 662.00 863.00
Pressure Reducing &  Sustaining
3-Way Plastic Pilots
PRPS3W 594.00 599.50 780.00 794.00 1,050.00 764.50 849.00 987.00
Float Level Control FL 253.00 258.50 396.00 506.00 693.00 451.00 456.50 772.12
Optional Additions
Sagiv Manual Override  55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00
Copper Plumbing  55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00
Downstream Venting  5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Industrial Solenoid  40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00
Isolating Ball Valves  28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00
Pressure Gauge  37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37
Pressure Gauge Port 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Brass Base D29-110 Pilot  43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00
Notes
 - Standard plastic plumbed valves are 10 bar pressure rated.
 - Copper plumbed valves with metal pilots are 16 bar pressure rated.
 - All control valves are fi tted with self fl ushing fi nger fi lters.
 - Other control options are available. See your Dorot catalogue for details.
 - All solenoid valves have a built in manual override.
 - For electric valves please state voltage when ordering.
® Christchurch NZ
PH: (03) 968 3230
FAX: (03) 968 3231
www.aquaspec.co.nz 0800 353 966
Auckland NZ
PH: (09) 919 7600
FAX: (09) 919 7604
Distributed
by:
Section A-7
Dorot Cast Iron Angle 39, 82 & 84 Series
Valve Size  40mm 50mm 80mm 80mm 80mm 80mm 100mm
Conn Type Code BSP BSP BSP BSP BSP FL FL
Model  D84-15 D84-2 D84-323 D84-3 D39-3 D82-3 D82-4
Price
Basic Valve  192.5 198 308 442.6 540 520.71 830.5
Manual Control Valve M 280.5 300 396 572.78 627 650 970
Electric Solenoid 3-Way Irrigation EL3W 375 420 520 676.92 715 765 1050
Electric Solenoid 3-Way Industrial EL1 415 460 560 803 759 805 1,100.00
Pressure Reducing 3-Way D29-100 PR3W 467 467 550 722.5 759 837 1,070.00
Pressure Reducing Electric D29-100 Pilot PREL3W 562 575 695 866.98 885.5 940.5 1,170.00
Pressure Reducing 2-Way Watts Plastic
Pilot
PR2W 346.5 352 462 572 693 650 960
Pressure Reducing 2-Way Brass Pilot PR2WB 779 785 930 1,039.50 1,028.50 1,237.00 1,557.00
Press Sustaining 2-Way Brass Pilot PS2WB 779 785 930 1,039.50 1,028.50 1,237.00 1,557.00
Pressure Sustaining 3-Way D29-200 PS3W 562 467 550 742 759 826.63 1,070.00
Press.Reducing & Sustaining 3way
Plastic
PRPS3W 654 665 715 937.28 962.5 1024 1,286.15
Float Level Control FL 335 335 500 715.98 660 846.15 1145
Optional Additions
Sagiv Manual Override  55 55 55 55 55 55 55
Copper Plumbing  55 55 55 55 55 55 55
Downstream Venting  5 5 10 10 10 10 10
Industrial Solenoid  40 40 40 40 40 40 40
Isolating Ball Valves  28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Pressure Gauge  37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37
Pressure Gauge Port 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Brass Base D29-110 Pilot  43 43 43 43 43 43 43
Notes
 - Standard plastic plumbed valves are 10 bar pressure rated.
 - All control valves are fi tted with self fl ushing fi nger fi lters.
 - Other control options are available. See your Dorot catalogue for details.
 - All solenoid valves have a built in manual override.
 - For electric valves please state voltage when ordering.
® Christchurch NZ
PH: (03) 968 3230
FAX: (03) 968 3231
www.aquaspec.co.nz 0800 353 966
Auckland NZ
PH: (09) 919 7600
FAX: (09) 919 7604
Distributed
by:
Section A-8
Dorot Cast Iron - 44 & 47 Series
Valve Size  40mm 50mm 80mm 80mm 50mm 80mm 100mm
Conn Type Code BSP BSP BSP BSP FL FL FL
Model  D44-15 D44-2 D44-323 D44-3 D47-2 D47-3 D47-4
Price
Basic Valve  150 182.25 285 450 225 500 858
Manual Control Valve M 270 312.43 423.5 572.78 341 650 980
Electric Solenoid 3-Way Irrigation EL3W 370 416.57 515 677 429 799 1,100.00
Electric Solenoid 3-Way Industrial EL1 410 456 555 803 473 785 1,140.00
Pressure Reducing 3-Way 29-100 PR3W 416 463 555 720 488 910 1,110.00
Pressure Reducing Electric 3-Way
D29-100
PREL3W 540.24 585.8 682 800 610 910 1,204.50
Pressure Reducing 2-Way Watts Plastic
Pilot
PR2W 280 340 415 580 355 780 988.00
Pressure Reducing 2-Way Brass Pilots PR2WB 787 850 935 1,157.00 928 1,237.00 1,567.00
Pressure Sustaining 2-Way Brass Pilots PS2WB 787 850 935 1,157.00 928 1,237.00 1,567.00
Pressure Sustaining 3 Way D29-200 PS3W 423 463 555 720 488 785 1,110.00
Pressure Reducing & Sustaining 3-Way
Plastic
PRPS3W 618.35 665.21 759 937.00 689 985.00 1,295.00
Float Level Control FL 455.62 520.71 585.8 716 406.15 820 1100
Optional Additions
Sagiv Manual Override  55 55 55 55 55 55 55
Copper Plumbing  55 55 55 55 55 55 55
Downstream Venting  5 5 10 10 10 10 10
Industrial Solenoid  40 40 40 40 40 40 40
Isolating Ball Valves  28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Pressure Gauge  37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37
Pressure Gauge Port 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Brass Base D29-110 Pilot  43 43 43 43 43 43 43
® Christchurch NZ
PH: (03) 968 3230
FAX: (03) 968 3231
www.aquaspec.co.nz 0800 353 966
Auckland NZ
PH: (09) 919 7600
FAX: (09) 919 7604
Distributed
by:
Section A-9
Dorot Plastic 75, 95 & 96 Series
Valve Size  20mm 25mm 40mm 50mm 80mm 80mm 80mm 100mm
Conn Type Code BSP BSP BSP BSP BSP BSP SLIP SLIP
Model  D75-34 D75-1 D75-15 D75-2 D75-3 D95-3 D96-3 D96-4
Price
Basic Valve  72 72 130 150 360 535 535 700
Electric Solenoid 2-Way EL 87 87 204.27 253.67 407.25 NA NA NA
Electric Solenoid 3-Way Irrigation EL3W 233 233 290 320 484 760 760 935
Electric Solenoid 3- Way Industrial EL1 285 285 340 360 540 800 800 979
Pressure Reducing 3-Way PR3W 275 275 345 416 550 803 803 989
Pressure Reducing Electric 3-Way
Dorot Plastic Pilot
PREL3W 420 420 480 520 690 935 935 1,120.00
Pressure Reducing 2-Way Watts
Plastic Pilot
PR2W 240 240 312 334 520 765 765 895
Pressure Reducing/Electric 2-Way
Watts Plastic Pilot
PREL2W 314 314 386 408 620 845 845 995.00
Pressure Sustaining 3 Way PS3W 275 275 345 416 550 803 803 989
Pressure Sustaining Electric 3 Way PSEL3W 420 420 480 520 690 935 935 1,120.00
Pressure Reducing & Sustaining
3-Way
PRPS3W NA NA 566.5 620 770 1,006.00 1,006.00 1,155.00
Electric Pressure Reducing &
Sustaining 3-Way
PRPSEL3W NA NA 690 730 880 1,117.00 1,117.00 1,282.00
Float Level Control FL 165 165 220 245 462 690 690 890
Optional Additions
Sagiv Manual Override  55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
Downstream Venting  5 5 5 5 10 10 10 10
Pressure Gauge 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37 37.37
Pressure Gauge Port 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Throttling Handle  10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Notes
 - D75 series plastic valves are 10 bar pressure rated.
 - D95 & D96 series PVC valves are 8 bar pressure rated.
 - All control valves over 25 mm are fi tted with self fl ushing fi nger fi lters
 - Other control options are available. Refer your Dorot catalogue or contact Aquaspec for details.
 - Electric 2 - way solenoid valves 40 - 80 mm are supplied complete with throttling handle.
 - All solenoid valves have a built in manual override.
 - For electric valves please state voltage when ordering.
 - Other control options are available. See your Dorot catalogue for details.
 - Backfl ushing valves are 10 bar pressure rated.
 - All solenoids have built in manual override and self fl ushing fi nger fi lter.
® Christchurch NZ
PH: (03) 968 3230
FAX: (03) 968 3231
www.aquaspec.co.nz 0800 353 966
Auckland NZ
PH: (09) 919 7600
FAX: (09) 919 7604
Distributed
by:
Section A-9
Filter/Backfl ushing Valves
Valve Size 40mm 50mm 50x50mm 80x50mm 80x50mm 100x80mm
Conn Type BSP BSP BSP VICT/THD FL FL
Model ADBH40 ADBH50 D51-2 D58-3 D57-3 D57-4
Price
Basic Valve 299 790 647 1020 1020 1800
Electric Solenoid 3-Way 514 1005 840 1235 1,235.00 2015
Optional Additions
Downstream Venting 5 5 5 11 11 11
Fail Safe Spring 24 24 24 24 24 24
Industrial Solenoid 40 40 40 40 40 40
Notes
 - 300 or 500 Dorot series valves available on request.
® Christchurch NZ
PH: (03) 968 3230
FAX: (03) 968 3231
www.aquaspec.co.nz 0800 353 966
Auckland NZ